LÈVITA
design ALESSANDRO STABILE
2
l o r e l u x - LÈVITA datasheet
3
l o r e l u x - LÈVITA  DATasheet
Concept
Description

  Weight = 9,0 kg
  Wind exposure:  Scx = 0,159 m2 base
                                              = 0,120 m2 lateral
8
l o r e l u x - LÈVITA datasheet
NITEKO S.R.L.
LORELUX ®
LÈVITA | P model
LED urban luminaire
Street, urban and residential lighting
Historic centres, squares, car parks and
green areas
Pedestrian areas and cycle lanes
Post top
Standard:
KM-LEVITA-P-HUB76 (for Ø76 mm poles)
Optional:
· KM-LEVITA-P-RID60 (reducer for Ø60 mm poles)
· KM-LEVITA-P-IN60 (male accessory for Ø60 mm poles)
· KM-LEVITA-P-IN76 (male accessory for Ø76 mm poles)
· KM-LEVITA-P-IN89 (male accessory for Ø89 mm poles)
External agents: IP66
Mechanical impacts: IK10
Chemical VOC Free
Electrical: EOS Free |